@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 94486 bis zum 28.08.2025

Di
Mi
Do
Do
Mo
Fr
Fr
Mi
Di
Mi

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Bad Griesbach 94086
Grund-u. Mittelschule
Seilerberg 16

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloRBkonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloR6konomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45

Landau 94405
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Thalhamer Str. 1

Arnstorf 94424
Schulzentrum Arnstorf, Parkpl. oben vor Sporthalle
Eggenfeldener Str. 43

Hengersberg 94491
Mittelschule
Rohrberg 5

Deggendorf 94469
Mittelschule St. Martin
Berger Str. 29

Vilshofen a.d. Donau 94474
ATRIUM
Prof.-Scharrer-StralRe 19

Plattling 94447
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum, Josefsaal
Luitpoldstr. 14

Bad Birnbach 84364
ARTRIUM
Kurallee 7



Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Do
Do
Mo
Mi
Do

11.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

21.08.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

21.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

Eging a. S. 94535
Pfarrheim
Prof.-Reiter-Str. 9

Osterhofen 94486
Stadthalle
Seewiesen 1

Tiefenbach 94113
Grund- und Mittelschule
Eulenweg 2

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

Landau 94405
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Thalhamer Str. 1

WALLERFING 94574

Grund-u. Mittelschule Wallerfing/Oberpoéring

SchulstralRe 5

Eggenfelden 84307

SchloR6konomie Gern Gotischer Kasten

Hofmark 45

Eggenfelden 84307

SchloRokonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten

Hofmark 45



