

## Blutspenden in 94486 bis zum 28.08.2025

Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Griesbach 94086 Grund-u. Mittelschule Seilerberg 16
Mi	25.06.2025 15:00-20:30 Uhr	Eggenfelden 84307 Schloßökonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten Hofmark 45
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-20:30 Uhr	Eggenfelden 84307 Schloßökonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten Hofmark 45
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Landau 94405 Rot-Kreuz-Haus Thalhamer Str. 1
Мо	07.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Arnstorf 94424 Schulzentrum Arnstorf, Parkpl. oben vor Sporthalle Eggenfeldener Str. 43
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hengersberg 94491 Mittelschule Rohrberg 5
Fr	25.07.2025 14:30-20:00 Uhr	Deggendorf 94469 Mittelschule St. Martin Berger Str. 29
Mi	30.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Vilshofen a.d. Donau 94474 ATRIUM ProfScharrer-Straße 19
Di	05.08.2025 14:30-20:00 Uhr	Plattling 94447 Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum, Josefsaal Luitpoldstr. 14
Mi	06.08.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Bad Birnbach 84364 ARTRIUM Kurallee 7

Мо	11.08.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Eging a. S. 94535 Pfarrheim ProfReiter-Str. 9
Mi	13.08.2025 14:00-20:00 Uhr	Osterhofen 94486 Stadthalle Seewiesen 1
Мо	18.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Tiefenbach 94113 Grund- und Mittelschule Eulenweg 2
Mi	20.08.2025 15:30-20:30 Uhr	PFARRKIRCHEN 84347 Rot-Kreuz-Haus Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7
Do	21.08.2025 15:30-20:30 Uhr	PFARRKIRCHEN 84347 Rot-Kreuz-Haus Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7
Do	21.08.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Landau 94405 Rot-Kreuz-Haus Thalhamer Str. 1
Мо	25.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	WALLERFING 94574 Grund-u. Mittelschule Wallerfing/Oberpöring Schulstraße 5
Mi	27.08.2025 15:00-20:30 Uhr	Eggenfelden 84307 Schloßökonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten Hofmark 45
Do	28.08.2025 15:00-20:30 Uhr	Eggenfelden 84307 Schloßökonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten Hofmark 45